DOUBLE DIAPHRAGM PUMPS AND
AIR SPRAYER PACKAGE
EXPERIENCE Ɇ 15!,)49ɆCARE
COSMOSTARùSPRAY SOLUTION
Total Solution for Fluid Handing Equipment
Specialized Manufacturer of  Diaphragm Pumps with 40 years experience
®
COSMOSTARAir -

R0920 Low Pressure Surge Tank
R0929 Low Pressure Surge Tank, Open-cover, Cleanable
ORDERING INFORMATION
DOUBLE DIAPHRAGM PUMP
D0902-AL σȾψȱ $ÏÕÂÌÅ $ÉÁÐÈÒÁÇÍ 0ÕÍÐȟ Aluminum
D0902-SUS304 σȾψȱ $ÏÕÂÌÅ $ÉÁÐÈÒÁÇÍ 0ÕÍÐȟ SUS304
D0902-SUS316 σȾψȱ $ÏÕÂÌÅ $ÉÁÐÈÒÁÇÍ 0ÕÍÐȟ SUS316
D0302-AL σȾψȱ $ÏÕÂÌÅ $ÉÁÐÈÒÁÇÍ 0ÕÍÐȟ Aluminum
D0903-AL σȾτȱ Double Diaphragm Pump, Aluminum
D0906-AL ρȱDouble Diaphragm Pump, Aluminum
D0306-AL ρȱ $ÏÕÂÌÅ $ÉÁÐÈÒÁÇÍ 0ÕÍÐȟ !ÌÕÍÉÎÕÍ
D0306-SUS304 ρȱDouble Diaphragm Pump, SUS304
D0306-SUS316 ρȱDouble Diaphragm Pump, SUS316
D0307-AL 1-ρȾςȱDouble Diaphragm Pump, Aluminum
D0908-AL ςȱDouble Diaphragm Pump, Aluminum
DDP SPRAYPACKAGE
S0900 D0902 DDP Air Spray Package, Complete
S0300 D0302 DDP Air Spray Package, Complete
S0905 D0902 Circulation and Finish Spray System, Complete